Sy, DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - CAROLINE

This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
' J need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

¥ <
0‘5!{?\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 03/13/2024 - Wednesday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
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Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

ALVAREZ TOJ, DOUGLAS ALEJANDRO

ARBOLEDA, GERALD PAVEL
ARBOLEDA, GERALD PAVEL
BRITTINGHAM, LISA ANN
BRITTINGHAM, LISA ANN

BUTLER, KEVIN LAMONTE
BUTLER, KEVIN LAMONTE
CARDENAS, EDWIN LEONAL
CARDENAS, EDWIN LEONAL
COALE, ADDISON GARRETT
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL
COTE, DAVIN CURTIS

COTE, DAVIN CURTIS

COTE, DAVIN CURTIS

DARK, D'SHAWN JWANE
DEAKYNE, JAMES EDWARD, Jr
DEAKYNE, JAMES EDWARD, Jr
DEAKYNE, JAMES EDWARD, Jr
DEMBY, CHARLES RICHARD
DEMBY, CHARLES RICHARD
DEMBY, CHARLES RICHARD
DEMBY, CHARLES RICHARD
DOLAN, GARY

ENGLISH, KIMBERLY ANNE
ENGLISH, KIMBERLY ANNE
ENGLISH, KIMBERLY ANNE
GLASCO, XAVIER

GUY, CHRISTOPHER LEON MICHAEL
GUY, CHRISTOPHER LEON MICHAEL
HALL, SCOT DAVID

HENNING, KAYLIE ANN

JONES, KAYLA

KIRBY, JAMESE, J

LEDNUM, RAE ANN

Case Number

0CVOV7L

01WOY 80

01V0Y80

OCKOV7L

0CLOV7L
D-036-CR-24-060017
D-036-CR-24-060018
03COX72

03BOX72

1680VTT

2WPOQ1F
2WQOQ1F
2WMOQ1F
2WS0Q1F
2WNOQ1F

2WJI0Q1F

2WLOQIF
2WROQ1F
2WKOQ1F

0210Y80

0200Y 80

01Z0Y 80

CF60BSC

2XCOQ1F

2XBOQ1F

2X90Q1F

2XKOQ1F

2X GOQ1F

2X JOQ1F

2XHOQ1F
D-036-CR-23-000648
0110XPX

0130XPX

0120XPX
D-036-CR-24-000093
2XFOQ1F

2XDOQ1F

0350X 72

0DTOY31
D-036-CR-24-000045
D-036-CR-24-000074
D-036-CR-23-060172
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Hearing Date: 03/14/2024 - Thursday

Hearing Time Courtroom

2:30PM
3:00PM
3.00PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
3.00PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
9:45AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
3:00PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
8:30AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
8:30AM
1:15PM
1:15PM
9:45AM
2:30PM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Remote Hearing Details
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Hearing Date: 03/14/2024 - Thursday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
LEDNUM, RAE ANN D-036-CR-23-060173 8:30AM Courtroom 1
LONG, ADRENA RENEE D-036-CR-24-000014 8:30AM Courtroom 1
MILUTINOVICH, ANDREW MICHAEL 0240Y 80 2:30PM Courtroom 1
PHILLIPS, WALTER CHARLES, J OR80OK0S 1:15PM Courtroom 1
PHILLIPS, WALTER CHARLES, J OR90K0S 1:15PM Courtroom 1
PHILLIPS, WALTER CHARLES, Jr ORBOKOS 1:15PM Courtroom 1
RUSSO, TORRI D-036-CR-23-000598 8:30AM Courtroom 1
SANTIZO PEREZ, OMAR 0051A4N 1:15PM Courtroom 1
SANTIZO PEREZ, OMAR 0061A4N 1:15PM Courtroom 1
SMITH, JOSHUA C D-036-CR-24-000046 8:30AM Courtroom 1
TAYLOR, MAKHI ANTHONY 0CSOV7L 9:45AM Courtroom 1
TAYLOR, MAKHI ANTHONY OCROV7L 9:45AM Courtroom 1
THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER JAMES D-036-CR-24-000121 1:00PM Courtroom 1
TRIGG, MICHAEL BRADLEY 0270Y 80 1:15PM Courtroom 1
TRIGG, MICHAEL BRADLEY 0260Y 80 1:15PM Courtroom 1
TRIGG, MICHAEL BRADLEY 0250Y 80 1:15PM Courtroom 1
WILSON, DONTAVIUS DIONE 0160Y 80 1:15PM Courtroom 1
WILSON, DONTAVIUS DIONE 0150Y 80 1:15PM Courtroom 1
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Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a case to know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

ALVAREZ, DANIEL Y
Bell, AliciaL
CAHALL, DEBORAH
Chaudhry, Mohammed Y ounis
Glandville, Rosann
HESSEY, JANET
HUBBARD, LISA
Johns, Kenyon

JONES, KEY ONNA
King, William

Kriete, Kevin

Quick, Jason M
ROBINSON, KY SEN

Shamial, LLC d/b/a Georgetown Shell

TRAVERS, AMY M
Veal, Mariah K
Wallis, Lynn
WELCH, BLAIN

Hearing Date: 03/15/2024 - Friday

Case Number

D-036-CR-20-000765
D-036-CV-23-007830
D-036-CV-23-007827
D-036-CV-24-007145
D-036-CV-23-007664
D-036-CV-23-007822
D-036-CV-23-007825
D-036-CV-23-007793
D-036-CV-23-007832
D-036-CV-23-007813
D-036-CV-23-007664
D-036-CV-23-007821
D-036-CV-23-007694
D-036-CV-24-007145
D-036-CV-23-007818
D-036-CV-23-007828
D-036-CV-23-007797
D-036-CV-23-007824
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Hearing Time Courtroom

8:30AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:30AM
8:45AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:45AM
8:45AM
8:30AM
8:45AM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Remote Hearing Details
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Hearing Date: 03/18/2024 - Monday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
BARTIN, NICOLE JEAN 11J0RZ1 1:15PM Courtroom 1
BARTIN, NICOLE JEAN 11LORZ1 1:15PM Courtroom 1
BARTIN, NICOLE JEAN 11IMORZ1 1:15PM Courtroom 1
BARTIN, NICOLE JEAN 11KORZ1 1:15PM Courtroom 1
BILLINGS, JOSHUA TAYLOR 01Zz0Ywz 1:15PM Courtroom 1
BILLINGS, JOSHUA TAYLOR olyoywz 1:15PM Courtroom 1
BOWERSOX, KELLY MYKEL 0200YWZ 1:15PM Courtroom 1
BOWERSOX, KELLY MYKEL 0210YWZ 1:15PM Courtroom 1
BOWERSOX, KELLY MYKEL 0220YWZzZ 1:15PM Courtroom 1
BROOKS, BENJAMIN D-036-CR-22-000049 8:30AM Courtroom 1
CANNON, MARLIN DANIEL 1100RZ1 9:45AM Courtroom 1
CANNON, MARLIN DANIEL 10YORZ1 9:45AM Courtroom 1
CANNON, MARLIN DANIEL 10Z0RZ1 9:45AM Courtroom 1
COUGAR, EDWARD D-036-CR-24-000042 8:30AM Courtroom 1
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M 4Z70RK 6 1:15PM Courtroom 1
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M 4780RK 6 1:15PM Courtroom 1
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M 4790RK 6 1:15PM Courtroom 1
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M 47BORK6 1:15PM Courtroom 1
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M 47CORK®6 1:15PM Courtroom 1
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M 4ZDORK6 1:15PM Courtroom 1
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M 4ZFORK6 1:15PM Courtroom 1
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M 4ZGORK6 1:15PM Courtroom 1
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M 47HORK6 1:15PM Courtroom 1
MEEKINS, JASON TYLER D-036-CR-23-000011 8:30AM Courtroom 1
MEEKINS, JASON TYLER SE14415 8:30AM Courtroom 1
METZ, TOBI NICOLE /ENNALS, TAVONTE DO036FM24810360 11:00AM Courtroom 01
MIJ
MINOR, CRYSTAL LYNN 2XCOT5P 8:30AM Courtroom 1
MOORMAN, MIRANDA D-036-CR-24-000053 8:30AM Courtroom 1
MURPHY, JOSHUA KYLE D-036-CR-24-000027 8:30AM Courtroom 1
RAWDING, JEREMY LEE OCMOV7L 9:45AM Courtroom 1
RAWDING, JEREMY LEE OCNOV7L 9:45AM Courtroom 1
RAWDING, JEREMY LEE 0CQOV7L 9:45AM Courtroom 1
RAWDING, JEREMY LEE OCPOV7L 9:45AM Courtroom 1
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Hearing Date: 03/19/2024 - Tuesday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
CRIPPEN, RYNELL OMAR D-036-CR-23-000281 8:30AM Courtroom 1
NORMAN, MARK DOUGLAS, J D-036-CR-24-060001 8:30AM Courtroom 1
NORMAN, MARK DOUGLAS, J D-036-CR-24-060002 8:30AM Courtroom 1
OGLE, ISAIAH THOMAS D-036-CR-24-000079 8:30AM Courtroom 1
PISKOR, BEVERLY /LITTLE, JAMES D036FM23821717 11:00AM
PLISCHKE, FAITH ANN D-036-CR-24-060039 2:15PM Courtroom 1
RITTER, ROBERT JOHN, 2ND 3741532018 8:30AM Courtroom 1
STAPLES, ERIC THOMAS 0360X72 1:15PM Courtroom 1
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