WARYLAND TO PICKET

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - CAROLINE

This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date:	03/13/2024 -	Wednesday
----------------------	--------------	-----------

Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - CAROLINE



This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 03/14/2024 - Thursday

Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
ALVAREZ TOJ, DOUGLAS ALEJANDRO	0CV0V7L	2:30PM	Courtroom 1	
ARBOLEDA, GERALD PAVEL	01W0Y80	3:00PM	Courtroom 1	
ARBOLEDA, GERALD PAVEL	01V0Y80	3:00PM	Courtroom 1	
BRITTINGHAM, LISA ANN	0CK0V7L	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
BRITTINGHAM, LISA ANN	0CL0V7L	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
BUTLER, KEVIN LAMONTE	D-036-CR-24-060017	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
BUTLER, KEVIN LAMONTE	D-036-CR-24-060018	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
CARDENAS, EDWIN LEONAL	03C0X72	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
CARDENAS, EDWIN LEONAL	03B0X72	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
COALE, ADDISON GARRETT	1680VTT	3:00PM	Courtroom 1	
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL	2WP0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL	2WQ0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL	2WM0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL	2WS0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL	2WN0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL	2WJ0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL	2WL0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL	2WR0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
CORDOVA-FUENTES, JORDY ARIEL	2WK0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
COTE, DAVIN CURTIS	0210Y80	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
COTE, DAVIN CURTIS	0200Y80	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
COTE, DAVIN CURTIS	01Z0Y80	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
DARK, D'SHAWN J'WANE	CF60B8C	3:00PM	Courtroom 1	
DEAKYNE, JAMES EDWARD, Jr	2XC0Q1F	2:30PM	Courtroom 1	
DEAKYNE, JAMES EDWARD, Jr	2XB0Q1F	2:30PM	Courtroom 1	
DEAKYNE, JAMES EDWARD, Jr	2X90Q1F	2:30PM	Courtroom 1	
DEMBY, CHARLES RICHARD	2XK0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
DEMBY, CHARLES RICHARD	2XG0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
DEMBY, CHARLES RICHARD	2XJ0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
DEMBY, CHARLES RICHARD	2XH0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
DOLAN, GARY	D-036-CR-23-000648	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
ENGLISH, KIMBERLY ANNE	0110XPX	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
ENGLISH, KIMBERLY ANNE	0130XPX	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
ENGLISH, KIMBERLY ANNE	0120XPX	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
GLASCO, XAVIER	D-036-CR-24-000093	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
GUY, CHRISTOPHER LEON MICHAEL	2XF0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
GUY, CHRISTOPHER LEON MICHAEL	2XD0Q1F	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
HALL, SCOT DAVID	0350X72	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
HENNING, KAYLIE ANN	0DT0Y31	2:30PM	Courtroom 1	
JONES, KAYLA	D-036-CR-24-000045	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
KIRBY, JAMES E, Jr	D-036-CR-24-000074	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
LEDNUM, RAE ANN	D-036-CR-23-060172	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	

ANTLANS

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - CAROLINE

This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 03/14/2024 - Thursday

Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
LEDNUM, RAE ANN	D-036-CR-23-060173	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
LONG, ADRENA RENEE	D-036-CR-24-000014	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
MILUTINOVICH, ANDREW MICHAEL	0240Y80	2:30PM	Courtroom 1	
PHILLIPS, WALTER CHARLES, Jr	0R80K0S	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
PHILLIPS, WALTER CHARLES, Jr	0R90K0S	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
PHILLIPS, WALTER CHARLES, Jr	0RB0K0S	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
RUSSO, TORRI	D-036-CR-23-000598	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
SANTIZO PEREZ, OMAR	0051A4N	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
SANTIZO PEREZ, OMAR	0061A4N	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
SMITH, JOSHUA C	D-036-CR-24-000046	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
TAYLOR, MAKHI ANTHONY	0CS0V7L	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
TAYLOR, MAKHI ANTHONY	0CR0V7L	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER JAMES	D-036-CR-24-000121	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
TRIGG, MICHAEL BRADLEY	0270Y80	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
TRIGG, MICHAEL BRADLEY	0260Y80	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
TRIGG, MICHAEL BRADLEY	0250Y80	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
WILSON, DONTAVIUS DIONE	0160Y80	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
WILSON, DONTAVIUS DIONE	0150Y80	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - CAROLINE



This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 03/15/2024 - Friday

Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
ALVAREZ, DANIEL Y	D-036-CR-20-000765	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
Bell, Alicia L	D-036-CV-23-007830	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
CAHALL, DEBORAH	D-036-CV-23-007827	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Chaudhry, Mohammed Younis	D-036-CV-24-007145	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
Glandville, Rosann	D-036-CV-23-007664	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
HESSEY, JANET	D-036-CV-23-007822	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
HUBBARD, LISA	D-036-CV-23-007825	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Johns, Kenyon	D-036-CV-23-007793	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
JONES, KEYONNA	D-036-CV-23-007832	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
King, William	D-036-CV-23-007813	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Kriete, Kevin	D-036-CV-23-007664	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
Quick, Jason M	D-036-CV-23-007821	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
ROBINSON, KYSEN	D-036-CV-23-007694	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
Shamial, LLC d/b/a Georgetown Shell	D-036-CV-24-007145	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
TRAVERS, AMY M	D-036-CV-23-007818	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Veal, Mariah K	D-036-CV-23-007828	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Wallis, Lynn	D-036-CV-23-007797	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
WELCH, BLAIN	D-036-CV-23-007824	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - CAROLINE



This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 03/18/2024 - Monday

Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
BARTIN, NICOLE JEAN	11J0RZ1	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
BARTIN, NICOLE JEAN	11L0RZ1	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
BARTIN, NICOLE JEAN	11M0RZ1	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
BARTIN, NICOLE JEAN	11K0RZ1	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
BILLINGS, JOSHUA TAYLOR	01Z0YWZ	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
BILLINGS, JOSHUA TAYLOR	01Y0YWZ	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
BOWERSOX, KELLY MYKEL	0200YWZ	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
BOWERSOX, KELLY MYKEL	0210YWZ	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
BOWERSOX, KELLY MYKEL	0220YWZ	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
BROOKS, BENJAMIN	D-036-CR-22-000049	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
CANNON, MARLIN DANIEL	1100RZ1	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
CANNON, MARLIN DANIEL	10Y0RZ1	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
CANNON, MARLIN DANIEL	10Z0RZ1	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
COUGAR, EDWARD	D-036-CR-24-000042	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M	4Z70RK6	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M	4Z80RK6	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M	4Z90RK6	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M	4ZB0RK6	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M	4ZC0RK6	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M	4ZD0RK6	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M	4ZF0RK6	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M	4ZG0RK6	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
GLEYSTEEN, JOHN M	4ZH0RK6	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	
MEEKINS, JASON TYLER	D-036-CR-23-000011	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
MEEKINS, JASON TYLER	SE14415	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
METZ, TOBI NICOLE /ENNALS, TAVONTE MIJ	D036FM24810360	11:00AM	Courtroom 01	
MINOR, CRYSTAL LYNN	2XC0T5P	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
MOORMAN, MIRANDA	D-036-CR-24-000053	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
MURPHY, JOSHUA KYLE	D-036-CR-24-000027	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
RAWDING, JEREMY LEE	0CM0V7L	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
RAWDING, JEREMY LEE	0CN0V7L	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
RAWDING, JEREMY LEE	0CQ0V7L	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	
RAWDING, JEREMY LEE	0CP0V7L	9:45AM	Courtroom 1	

MARYLAND

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - CAROLINE

This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 03/19/2024	-	Tuesday
--------------------------	---	---------

Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
CRIPPEN, RYNELL OMAR	D-036-CR-23-000281	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
NORMAN, MARK DOUGLAS, Jr	D-036-CR-24-060001	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
NORMAN, MARK DOUGLAS, Jr	D-036-CR-24-060002	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
OGLE, ISAIAH THOMAS	D-036-CR-24-000079	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
PISKOR, BEVERLY /LITTLE, JAMES	D036FM23821717	11:00AM		
PLISCHKE, FAITH ANN	D-036-CR-24-060039	2:15PM	Courtroom 1	
RITTER, ROBERT JOHN, 2ND	3Z41532018	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
STAPLES, ERIC THOMAS	0360X72	1:15PM	Courtroom 1	